HD INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

Product Net Width

Product Net Height

Product Net Depth / Length

Product Net Weight

Electrical Durability

Circuit breaker-1SDA067416R1

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/circuit-breaker-1sda067416rl

76.2 mm

130 mm

70 mm

1.1 kg

120 cycles per hour

8000 cycle
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Mechanical Durability

Number of Poles

Power Loss

Product Main Type

Rated Frequency (f)

240 cycles per hour

25000 cycle

at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole

7W

SACE Tmax XT

50 /60 Hz
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